
1 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

目黒日本大学高等学校 7 90.76 39.40 53.36 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 4Sq q 9.70 -4.85 4.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.21 2.09-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

4 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 0 0 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X -1.77 4.72-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.870 1 0 0 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 3 2 2

49.85 39.40

Skating Skills 2.00 5.426.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.005.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.425.75 5.50 5.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.425.75 5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.425.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.25

53.36

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

横浜創英スケート部 11 69.19 31.69 37.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 1 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 1

5 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

6 3Tq q 4.62 X -1.12 3.50-2 -4 -3 -2 -3

7 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

9 2Lo+1Lo 2.42 X -0.23 2.19-2 -2 -1 0 -1

10 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.00 4.490 0 0 0 1

11 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 1 0

33.41 31.69

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.00

37.50
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3 岡  島  右  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

早稲田大学 4 62.47 27.47 35.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -1 0 -1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 1 0 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+1T 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 0 0 0

9 FCSpB 1.60 -0.05 1.55-1 0 0 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

27.48 27.47

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

35.00

4 田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学 2 59.11 22.61 36.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.14 1.960 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 2S+2Lo 3.30 X -0.34 2.96-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.63 1.68-3 -3 -4 -3 -2

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.67 0.91-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

11 CSSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 0 0 -2 -1

24.59 22.61

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.25 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.503.00 4.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.833.50 4.25 4.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.50 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.50 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

36.50
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5 市  川  昊之介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 55.58 23.06 33.52 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.49-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.49 1.61-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.70 0.80-5 -5 -5 -4 0

6 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.36 2.74-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

8 CSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.730 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.06 3.24-1 0 -1 0 0

10 2Lo+1Eu<<+2S<< << 2.31 X -0.85 1.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 1

26.01 23.06

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

33.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 梶  本  将  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 8 52.66 19.82 34.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Fq+2Lo q 3.85 X -0.36 3.49-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.17 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.17 19.82

Skating Skills 2.00 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.423.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

34.84

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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7 霜  鳥  拓  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 52.25 17.09 35.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4 -4

3 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 0

6 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.19 0.29-5 -5 -2 -3 -4

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

8 CCSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 -1 0 -1

9 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 1 -1 0

10 2F+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 0 1 1

18.37 17.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.583.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.25

35.16

8 堺      吉  秀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関東学院大学 5 51.25 15.43 35.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.56 0.74-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -5 -3 -2 -2

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

5 FCSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 -1 0 1

6 2F< < 1.44 -0.38 1.06-3 -5 -3 -2 -2

7 1Aq q 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-5 -5 -4 -2 -3

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.12 0.54-5 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 1

11 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

17.36 15.43

Skating Skills 2.00 3.834.00 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.00 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.583.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

35.82
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9 吉  村  冴哉人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 6 46.82 18.64 32.18 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2Tq q 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lo+2T 3.30 X -0.85 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

10 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

23.04 18.64

Skating Skills 2.00 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.00 3.00 3.25 3.50 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.173.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

32.18

転倒:  -4.00 (4)

10 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 10 44.58 12.74 31.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -4 -4 -3 -4

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.77 1.33-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

5 1A 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.990 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

9 1F 0.55 X -0.02 0.53-1 -1 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.07 1.06-1 0 -1 -1 0

15.38 12.74

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.923.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 2.00 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

31.84
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